Dermatology Consultants Cosmetic Product List May 2020

Product Name

Biocorneum (10 gram)

Colorescience All Calm

Colorescience Even Up

Colorescience Lip Shine SPF 35 Clear
Colorescience Sunforgettable Fair
Colorescience Sunforgettable Md
Colorescience Total Eye

Defenage 8 in 1 Serum

Defenage 3D Eye Radiance Cream

EltaMD Barrier Renewal Complex

EltaMD Foaming Facial Cleanser

EltaMD UV Aero Broad-Spectrum 45

EltaMD UV Clear SPF 46 oil free pump (1.7 oz)
EltaMD UV Clear tinted SPF 46 oil free pump (1.7 0z)
EltaMD UV Daily SPF 40

EltaMD UV Daily SPF 40 pump (1.7 0z2)
EltaMD UV Daily Tinted SPF 40

EltaMd UV Lip Balm SPF 31

EltaMd UV Physical SPF 41 tube (3.0 oz)
EltaMD UV Shield Physical SPF 45 oil free
EltaMD UV Sport Broad-Spectrum SPF 50 (7.0 oz airless pump)
EltaMD UV Sport SPF 50 (3oztube)
HYDRO-Q4% Gel RX

Latisse RX 3ml

Latisse RX 5ml

Obagi Tretinoin Cream 0.05% - RX

Revision Bodifirm

Revision Brightening Facial Wash

Revision Black Mask
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Retail Price
$40.00
$40.00

$125.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$69.00
$95.00
$95.00
$50.00
$26.00
$22.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$28.50
$28.50
$11.00
$35.00
$26.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$42.50
$260.00
$42.50



Revision C+ Correcting Complex 30%
Revision DEJ Eye Cream

Revision DEJ Face Cream

Revision DEJ Night Cream

Revision Finishing Touch

Revision Hydrating Serum

Revision Intellishade SPF 45 matte
Revision Intellishade SPF 45 original
Revision Intellishade TruPhysical

Revision Nectifirm Advanced

Revision Papaya Enzyme Cleanser

Revision Soothing Facial Rinse

Revision Revox 7

Revision Vitamin C lotion 30%

Revision Vitamin K Serum

Skinceuticals AGE Eye Complex (15 g)
Skinceuticals AGE Interrupter (50 ml)
Skinceuticals Antioxidant Lip Repair (10 ml)
Skinceuticals Biocellulose Restorative Mask
Skinceuticals Blemish & Age Defense (30 ml)
Skinceuticals CE Ferulic (30 ml)
Skinceuticals Daily Moisture (60 ml)
Skinceuticals Discoloration Defense
Skinceuticals Emollience (60 ml)
Skinceuticals Epidermal Repair (40 ml)
Skinceuticals Gentle Cleanser (240 ml)
Skinceuticals Glycolic 10 Renew Overnight
Skinceuticals Glycolic Renewal Cleanser
Skinceuticals HA Intensifier

Skinceuticals Hydra Balm

Skinceuticals Hydrating B5 Gel (30 ml)
Skinceuticals LHA Cleansing Gel (240 ml)
Skinceuticals LHA Solution (240 ml)
Skinceuticals LHA Toner

Skinceuticals Micro Exfoliating Scrub

$160.00
$140.00
$97.00
$150.00
$42.50
$82.50
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$31.50
$31.50
$130.00
$119.00
$47.50
$97.00
$161.00
$38.00
$38.00
$90.00
$165.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$34.00
$80.00
$38.00
$98.00
$22.00
$82.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00



Skinceuticals Phloretin CF

Skinceuticals Physical Fusion UV Defense SPF 50 (50 ml)
Skinceuticals Phyto Corrective Gel (30 ml)
Skinceuticals Phyto Corrective Mask
Skinceuticals Renew Overnight Dry (60 ml)
Skinceuticals Renew Overnight Oily (60 ml)
Skinceuticals Replenishing Cleanser
Skinceuticals Retexturing Activator (30 ml)
Skinceuticals Triple Lipid Restore
SkinMedica Essential Defense Mineral Shield
SkinMedica HAS

SkinMedica HA5 Smooth & Plump Up
SkinMedica Lytera 2.0

SkinMedica Retinol Complex 0.25%
SkinMedica Retinol Complex 0.5%
SkinMedica Retinol Complex 1.0%
SkinMedica TNS Essential Serum
SkinMedica Ultra Sheer Moisturizer
SkinMedica Uplifting Eye Serum

Stratamed Advanced Film

Viviscal professional #180 tabs

Viviscal professional #60 tabs

$165.00
$34.00
$66.00
$66.00
$61.00
$61.00
$34.00
$80.00
$127.00
$40.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$60.00
$75.00
$90.00
$281.00
$58.00
$60.00
$60.00
$160.00
$60.00



