

Dermatology Consultants Cosmetic Product List May 2020

Product Name	Retail Price
Biocorneum (10 gram)	\$40.00
Colorescience All Calm	\$40.00
Colorescience Even Up	\$125.00
Colorescience Lip Shine SPF 35 Clear	\$65.00
Colorescience Sunforgettable Fair	\$65.00
Colorescience Sunforgettable Md	\$65.00
Colorescience Total Eye	\$69.00
Defenage 8 in 1 Serum	\$95.00
Defenage 3D Eye Radiance Cream	\$95.00
EltaMD Barrier Renewal Complex	\$50.00
EltaMD Foaming Facial Cleanser	\$26.00
EltaMD UV Aero Broad-Spectrum 45	\$22.00
EltaMD UV Clear SPF 46 oil free pump (1.7 oz)	\$35.00
EltaMD UV Clear tinted SPF 46 oil free pump (1.7 oz)	\$35.00
EltaMD UV Daily SPF 40	\$35.00
EltaMD UV Daily SPF 40 pump (1.7 oz)	\$28.50
EltaMD UV Daily Tinted SPF 40	\$28.50
EltaMd UV Lip Balm SPF 31	\$11.00
EltaMd UV Physical SPF 41 tube (3.0 oz)	\$35.00
EltaMD UV Shield Physical SPF 45 oil free	\$26.00
EltaMD UV Sport Broad-Spectrum SPF 50 (7.0 oz airless pump)	\$49.00
EltaMD UV Sport SPF 50 (3oz tube)	\$49.00
HYDRO-Q 4% Gel RX	\$49.00
Latisse RX 3ml	\$49.00
Latisse RX 5ml	\$49.00
Obagi Tretinoin Cream 0.05% - RX	\$49.00
Revision Bodifirm	\$42.50
Revision Brightening Facial Wash	\$260.00
Revision Black Mask	\$42.50

Revision C+ Correcting Complex 30%	\$160.00
Revision DEJ Eye Cream	\$140.00
Revision DEJ Face Cream	\$97.00
Revision DEJ Night Cream	\$150.00
Revision Finishing Touch	\$42.50
Revision Hydrating Serum	\$82.50
Revision Intellishade SPF 45 matte	\$75.00
Revision Intellishade SPF 45 original	\$75.00
Revision Intellishade TruPhysical	\$75.00
Revision Nectifirm Advanced	\$75.00
Revision Papaya Enzyme Cleanser	\$31.50
Revision Soothing Facial Rinse	\$31.50
Revision Revox 7	\$130.00
Revision Vitamin C lotion 30%	\$119.00
Revision Vitamin K Serum	\$47.50
Skinceuticals AGE Eye Complex (15 g)	\$97.00
Skinceuticals AGE Interrupter (50 ml)	\$161.00
Skinceuticals Antioxidant Lip Repair (10 ml)	\$38.00
Skinceuticals Biocellulose Restorative Mask	\$38.00
Skinceuticals Blemish & Age Defense (30 ml)	\$90.00
Skinceuticals C E Ferulic (30 ml)	\$165.00
Skinceuticals Daily Moisture (60 ml)	\$62.00
Skinceuticals Discoloration Defense	\$62.00
Skinceuticals Emollience (60 ml)	\$62.00
Skinceuticals Epidermal Repair (40 ml)	\$62.00
Skinceuticals Gentle Cleanser (240 ml)	\$34.00
Skinceuticals Glycolic 10 Renew Overnight	\$80.00
Skinceuticals Glycolic Renewal Cleanser	\$38.00
Skinceuticals HA Intensifier	\$98.00
Skinceuticals Hydra Balm	\$22.00
Skinceuticals Hydrating B5 Gel (30 ml)	\$82.00
Skinceuticals LHA Cleansing Gel (240 ml)	\$40.00
Skinceuticals LHA Solution (240 ml)	\$40.00
Skinceuticals LHA Toner	\$40.00
Skinceuticals Micro Exfoliating Scrub	\$30.00
-	

Skinceuticals Phloretin CF	\$165.00
Skinceuticals Physical Fusion UV Defense SPF 50 (50 ml)	\$34.00
Skinceuticals Phyto Corrective Gel (30 ml)	\$66.00
Skinceuticals Phyto Corrective Mask	\$66.00
Skinceuticals Renew Overnight Dry (60 ml)	\$61.00
Skinceuticals Renew Overnight Oily (60 ml)	\$61.00
Skinceuticals Replenishing Cleanser	\$34.00
Skinceuticals Retexturing Activator (30 ml)	\$80.00
Skinceuticals Triple Lipid Restore	\$127.00
SkinMedica Essential Defense Mineral Shield	\$40.00
SkinMedica HA5	\$178.00
SkinMedica HA5 Smooth & Plump Up	\$178.00
SkinMedica Lytera 2.0	\$178.00
SkinMedica Retinol Complex 0.25%	\$60.00
SkinMedica Retinol Complex 0.5%	\$75.00
SkinMedica Retinol Complex 1.0%	\$90.00
SkinMedica TNS Essential Serum	\$281.00
SkinMedica Ultra Sheer Moisturizer	\$58.00
SkinMedica Uplifting Eye Serum	\$60.00
Stratamed Advanced Film	\$60.00
Viviscal professional #180 tabs	\$160.00
Viviscal professional #60 tabs	\$60.00